 -      - 1
Our instruments' quality level is the results of the product continuous development. This
can bring about differences between the information written in this manual and the instru-
ment that you have purchased. We cannot entirely exclude errors in the manual, for which
we apologize. The data, figures and descriptions contained in this manual cannot be legal-
ly asserted. We reserve the right to make changes and corrections without prior notice.
HD2050
Omnidirectional Sound Source

  Sector 30°
 -      - 25
ORDER CODES
HD2050: dodecahedron complying with  ISO 140-3 and ISO 3382 standards; supplied with signal
cables HD2050.1.5, HD2050.1.L and instruction manual.
HD2050.1: Stand with wheels and carrying bag. Retractable and extendible: min height 1300mm,
max height 2050mm. Damped rod.
HD2050V: carrying case for HD2050 dodecahedron
HD2050.20: digital power amplifier with equalizer. Supplied with flight case, HD2050.2 power
supply cable, integrated radio remote control kit HD2050.20R and PodWare software.
HD2050.20R remote control kit (spare part) consisting of receiver and transmitter with activation
button. Transmission range 100m.
HD2050B: Battery power supply kit for HD2050.20 amplifier.
HD2050.40: subwoofer supplied with wheels and instruction manual.  For the connection to
HD2050 dodecahedron it’s necessary the signal cable HD2050.1.2 not included.
HD2050.40.1: extendable stand to mount the HD2050 dodecahedron on the HD2050.40 subwoofer
min height 1370mm, max height  1970mm (subwoofer + stand + wheels).
HD2050.1.5: signal cable, length 5mt
HD2050.1.2: signal cable, length 2mt
HD2050.1.L: signal cable/adapter L-shaped
HD2050.30: directional sound source for facade sound insulation measurements. Supplied with in-
struction manual. HD2050.1.5 signal cable not included.
HD2050.30.1: protective bag for the directional sound source
HD2050.30.2: 45° support for HD2050.30 facade directional source. It allows to orientate the loud-
speaker at 45° both on the horizontal and on the vertical plane and to mount it on the top of
HD2050.1 stand.
 -      - 26
SUMMARY